:a,r.n: . HARTZELL-MARRION ZENIS Service Number  170.98.93 )( .
Fxuxxt RECRUITING STATION ST. LOUIS MBe . 245 17 :

Age at Entrance 22 YRS 4 MOSe rRate F IREMAN % CLASS ggx;x .
Home Address BOX 195 ‘ Town LEADWOO 2 . F.

1 County State MG o

Served at

To Served as Mo. Days

HCME WAITING ORDERS

RECEIVING SHiIP® NORFOLK
VAe
NAVAL HOSPITAL NORFOLK

VAo
RECEIVING SHIP NORFOLK

VAe
USS KENTUCKY
§E$E!ViNG SHIP NEWYCRK

USS NIAGRA
WEHSMARIETTA

10=3-1
10.18.17

4-19.18
42218
8.22..18

8.9.17

8.25-17

10-3517

10.18.17 |
4219.18 |

42218
8.22.18

11.11.18

pate  Pecharge - Jw18.1G NAVAL RECRUITING STATION

Place XXX )OXXK

Liewr Mureou 26-1533 -4 ~

STe LOUIS MO

FIiREMAN 3 CLASS

FIREMAN 2 GLASS




